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Women / 2 / N/A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kai Pandy203
Zenith

9.200 9.450 9.4509.000 37.100
4T 1 11T 2 1 

1 

Keayana Haase230
Zenith

9.300 9.150 9.2509.300 37.000
3 3T 2T 3 2 

2 

Mei'lani Pacione209
Eagle Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.0259.375 36.900
4T 2 1 10 3 

3 

Vada Raffaele204
Eagle Gymnastics

9.150 8.900 9.2009.150 36.400
6 5T 5 4T 4 

4 

Adalyn Garcia219
TCG

9.350 8.900 9.0509.025 36.325
2 5T 9T 6T 5 

5 

Erica Saucedo202
Zenith

9.500 8.400 9.4758.850 36.225
1 16 19 1 6 

6 

Meghan Bowers229
Zenith

8.850 8.700 9.2009.275 36.025
16 9T 4 4T 7 

7 

Cambelle Guernsey206
Eagle Gymnastics

8.550 9.150 9.0509.125 35.875
23T 3T 6T 6T 8 

8 

Maliah Lewis210
Eagle Gymnastics

8.900 8.550 9.0009.300 35.750
14T 12 2T 11 9 

9 

Alyssa Smith227
Zenith

9.000 8.700 8.9509.025 35.675
12T 9T 9T 12 10 

10 

Elliott McCraw221
Zenith

8.600 8.800 9.0509.125 35.575
21T 8 6T 6T 11 

11 

Mia Medina226
Zenith

9.100 8.450 9.0508.950 35.550
7T 13T 15T 6T 12 

12 

Loki Khan205
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 8.900 8.6758.875 35.500
10T 5T 18 18 13 

13 

Jenelly Atienza207
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 8.450 8.7509.050 35.300
10T 13T 8 16T 14 

14 

Salem Terry201
Zenith

9.100 8.450 8.8508.700 35.100
7T 13T 22 14 15 

15 

Roxanne McCool208
Eagle Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.5009.000 34.650
17T 17 11T 20 16 

16 

Rylee Albright225
Zenith

8.800 8.100 8.9008.775 34.575
17T 18 20 13 17 

17 

Eurielle Morris231
Zenith

9.100 7.450 8.6508.975 34.175
7T 22T 14 19 18 

18 

Taylor Parker214
GGG

8.800 7.700 8.7508.625 33.875
17T 20 23 16T 19 

19 

Zoe Brunet212
GGG

8.550 7.950 8.8008.375 33.675
23T 19 30 15 20 

20 

Elin Earnest220
Zenith

8.800 7.450 8.3508.950 33.550
17T 22T 15T 24 21 

21 

Ara Stutchman215
GGG

8.900 6.900 8.4508.600 32.850
14T 26 24 21T 22 

22 

Kendyl Brady222
Zenith

7.950 8.700 8.0508.050 32.750
30 9T 31 27T 23 

23 

Ginny Kam216
TCG

8.450 7.100 8.1758.475 32.200
25T 24 26T 26 24 

24 

Patricia Campbell218
TCG

9.000 7.525 7.2008.400 32.125
12T 21 28T 31 25 

25 
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Anna Reid223
Zenith

8.450 6.850 8.0508.725 32.075
25T 27 21 27T 26 

26 

Summer Tennell217
TCG

8.600 6.500 7.8009.000 31.900
21T 28 11T 29 27 

27 

Chaeyoon Sim213
GGG

8.200 6.250 8.4008.900 31.750
29 29T 17 23 28 

28 

Teagan Sontz228
Zenith

8.250 6.250 8.4508.550 31.500
28 29T 25 21T 29 

29 

Zuri George704
GGG

6.350 7.000 8.2258.400 29.975
31 25 28T 25 30 

30 

Jacy Brown224
Zenith

8.400 5.250 7.7508.475 29.875
27 31 26T 30 31 

31 
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